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000045875 Roof Replacement 12,000 11/08/2022

29648 REMODEL 115 08/24/2011

29435 POOL 175 05/27/2011

17302 SFR 275 08/09/2000

2012HX Base Yr

370 SW MAGNOLIA LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,151 125.0172 140.02 301,183 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1704

BAS 1,704 100 1,704 178,946

FGR 484 55 266 27,934

FOP 91 30 27 2,836

FSP 384 40 154 16,172

2,663 2,151 225,887

BAS= W17 FSP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W36 S30 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$
E22 S4 E10 FOP= S5 E9 N2 W1 N10 W7 S7 W1$ E1 N7 E7 S10 E13
N37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 631.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 947

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2011 2011 3 68 21,420

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 27 38 1,026.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2011 2011 3 40 6,156

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

31,523

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 47,150


